OnTrack Capital Management

Terry Danish and Alan Chase

Alan 831.331.4205 (California) Terry 570.992.1832 (Pennsylvania)

tdanish@ontrackcapital.com (mailto:tdanish@ontrackcapital.com)

achase@ontrackcapital.com (mailto: achase@ontrackcapital.com)





Welcome to our Web site, where you'll find a wealth of information in the form of newsletter articles, calculators, and research reports.

We hope your visit will help you understand the opportunities and potential rewards that are available when you take a proactive approach to your personal financial situation. We have created this Web site to help you gain a better understanding of the financial concepts behind investing, retirement, estate planning, and wealth preservation. Most important, we hope to show you the value of working with us to pursue your financial goals.

We hope you find the resources available here helpful and visit often. ALWAYS feel free to give us a call anytime if you have any questions regarding your portfolio, current market conditions or would like a second opinion on a security you are considering.

OnTrack Capital ... Bringing institutional quality advice to the individual and small corporation. Our experience, strategy and discipline can give you an edge in the financial markets.

Securities, Investment Advisory Services and Insurance offered through Thurston Springer Financial, a registered Broker-Dealer (Member <u>FINRA (http://www.finra.org/)</u> & <u>SIPC (http://www.sipc.org/)</u>), SEC-Registered Investment Adviser Firm, and Indiana Insurance Agency.

Corporate Headquarters & OSJ: 9000 Keystone Crossing, Seventh Floor, Indianapolis, IN 46240 [toll free] 1.800.433.8049 [website] www.ThurstonSpringer.com/ (http://www.thurstonspringer.com/)

Terry R. Danish and R. Alan Chase are registered associates of Thurston Springer and are 'doing business as' OnTrack Capital Management. OnTrack Capital Management is independent of Thurston Springer. $\frac{\textit{Check the background (http://brokercheck.finra.org/)}}{\textit{(http://brokercheck.finra.org/)}} \ of this financial professional on FINRA's <math display="block">\frac{\textit{BrokerCheck}}{\textit{(http://brokercheck.finra.org/)}}$